NOMINATION FORM FOR JOHNS SQUAD & WALKER CUP SELECTION 2024

Name:

Age (If under 18)

Email Address

Telephone Numbers

Postal Address (only if no email)

Preferred Playing Position(s)

J/T = Johns Trophy

W/C = Walker Cup

Date Day Time Opponents/Description Venue Available
Y/N
May 12 Sunday 09:30— | Johns Trial Shire Park BC
13:00 Tewin AL6 OHT
May 19 Sunday 13.30 Walker Cup v Beds Wilstead BC MK45 3HN
May 26 | Sunday 09:30 — | Johns Trial Shire Park BC
13:00
June 1 Saturday | 14.00 J/T : Bedfordshire (R1) Wilstead BC
June 9 Sunday Walker Cup (H) (R1)
June 15 | Saturday | 13:30 J/T : v Hunts (R3) (A) tbc
June 22 Saturday | 13.30 J/T v Leics Royston BC
June 23 | Saturday Walker Cup Regionals
July 6 Saturday | 13:30 | J/T : Norfolk (R4) Chesterton BC -thc
July 20 Saturday | tha J/T : Quarter Finals tba
Aug 17 Saturday | tha J/T Semi-Final & Final Victoria Park, Leamington
Spa - CV31 3PT
Aug 25 Sunday TBA W/C Semi-Final & Final Victoria Park, Leamington
Spa - CV31 3PT

Please return by email to Ann O’Hare ochare9@aol.com or by post to Ann O’Hare:
by no later than Saturday 5 April 2023



mailto:ohare9@aol.com

